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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse TNT SM 112.600 28.400 28.000 27.900 28.300
12 3 1

154 Scout Llanas 9.550 9.350 9.5009.450
168 Rosie Walker 9.500 9.500 9.400
149 Luna Guerrero 9.350 9.150 9.4009.200
143 Brynn Fetig Fetig 9.250

2 MJG SM 112.500 29.050 28.800 26.850 27.800
31 1 3

126 Maddy Parker 9.850 9.550 9.3008.850
118 Madison Grotke 9.650 9.3009.000
129 Julia Shelton 9.550 9.750
132 Anna Steehler 9.500 9.200
117 Anna Christensen 9.000

3 CORNERSTONE SM 112.000 27.950 28.350 27.700 28.000
23 2 2

135 Eri Akiyama 9.550 9.500 9.4009.250
137 Penelope Pena 9.400 9.400 9.3009.300
134 Emi Akiyama 9.000 9.450 9.3009.150
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